P.S.C. Ky. No
Cancels P.S.C. Ky. No
GREEN RIVER VALLEY WATER DISTRICT
OF
CAVE CITY, KENTUCKY 42127
Rates, Rules and Regulations for Furnishing
WATER
AT
, BARREN, LARUE, GREEN & METCALFE COUNTIES, KENTUCKY
Filed with PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF
KENTUCKY
19.95 EFFECTIVE November 1 19.95
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION.  OF KENTUCKY
EFFECTIVE
ISSUED BY GREEN RIVER VALLEY WATER DISTRICT
NOV ) 1 1995 (Name of Utility)
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5.011, BY Olley hounds
SECTION 9 (1) ELROY LARIMORE, MANAGER
BY: Orden C. Neel FOR THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

( 896

GREEN RIVER VALLEY WATER DISTRICT		For GREEN RIVER VALLEY WATER DISTRICE COmmunity, Town or City  P.S.C. NO. 92-340  SHEET NO. 1  CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. SHEET NO.						
					*	CLASCIEI CATION	OR GERWIGE	
						CLASSIFICATION	OF SERVICE	DATE
								RATE PER UNIT
					VAILABILITY OF SERVICE:	en, Larue, Green & Metcalfe Residential & Commercial	Counties, Kentucky	
ATES:	5/8" x 3/4" METER							
`	First 2,000 gallons		\$10.00 minimum bi 2.50 per 1,000					
	Next 8,000 gallons Next 10,000 gallons		2.10 per 1,000					
	Next 30,000 gallons		1.80 per 1,000					
	Next 50,000 gallons		1.60 per 1,000					
	Over 100,000 gallons		1.55 per 1,000					
	1" METER							
	First 5,000 gallons		\$17.00 minimum bi					
	Next 5,000 gallons		2.50 per 1,000					
	Next 10,000 gallons Next 30,000 gallons		2.10 per 1,000 1.80 per 1,000					
	Next 50,000 gallons		1.60 per 1,000					
	Over 100,000 gallons		1.55 per 1,000					
	1½" METER							
	First 10,000 gallons		\$30.00 minimum bi					
	Next 10,000 gallons	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION	2.10 per 1,000					
	Next 30,000 gallons	OF KENTUCKY	1.80 per 1,000					
	Next 50,000 gallons	EFFECTIVE	1.60 per 1,000 1.55 per 1,000					
	Over 100,000 gallons 2" METER	SEP 9 1992	1.55 per 1,000					
	•	3LF 3 133L	\$45.00 minimum bi					
	First 16,000 gallons Next 4,000 gallons	PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011.	2.10 per 1,000					
	Next 30,000 gallons	SECTION 9 (1)	1.80 per 1,000					
	Next 50,000 gallons	BY: Surge faller.	1.60 per 1,000					
	Over 100,000 gallons	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION MANAGER	1.55 per 1,000					
/1								
DATE OF ISSUE September	er 9, 1992	DATE EFFECTIVE Septemb	er 9, 1992					
(XVIIII)		mymy m Manager	ī					
ISSUED BY COUNTY	Jamay	TITLE Manager						
ELROY LARIMORE Name	of Officer							

Form for filing Rate Schedules		For GREEN RIVER VALLEY WATER DISTRICT Community, Town or City			
		P.S.C. NO.	92-340		
			SHEET NO. 2		
REEN RIVER VALLEY WATER DISTRICT		CANCELLING P.S.C. NOSHEET NO			
				RATE PER UNIT	
RATES (Cont'd):	WHOLESALE RATES				
	City of Horse Cave City of Cave City City of Munfordvill Larue County Water City of Bonnieville Green-Taylor Water	District		\$1.10 per 1,000 gal 1.10 per 1,000 gal	
	Billing & Collection for Cities of Horse	n Charge per c		\$3.45 per month	
		:	OF :	VICE COMMISSION KENTUCKY FECTIVE	
			SEP	9 1992	
				O 807 KAR 5:011. TION 9 (1)	
			BY:	COMMISSION MANAGER	
ATE OF ISSUE September S  SS BY CHARIMOREN THE OF  SSUED BY ARIMOREN THE OF  SSUED BY AUTHORITY OF A  n Case No. 92-340 d	Officer	TITLE Mana		-	